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World Cup Team Qualifier

Event #1 Results

Men's 1501 Quarter-Final (Heat 1 of 5)

1

o bk wWwN

434 Ryan Pivirotto
424 Daniel Yoon

438 Andrew Clauser
413 Luka Mahrt-Smith
431 Carl Tatelli

427 Marcus Howard
439 Joseph Hachem

Men's 1501 Quarter-Final (Heat 2 of 5)

1

N o b wN

437 Adam Callister
449 Seung-Min Kwon
430 Justin Liu

443 Caleb Park

421 Noah Troppe
441 Eric Lapporte
415 Jing-KyeYen

Men's 1501 Quarter-Final (Heat 3 of 5)

1

N o b wN

412 Ryan Shane

448 Clayton DeClemente
442 Gunnar Olsen

426 Jon Ricardo Aquino
414 George Wheelock
425 Aaron Liu

446 Leo Tow

Men's 1501 Quarter-Final (Heat 4 of 5)

1

N o b wN

433 Andrew Heo

428 Brandon Kim

444 Wesley Park

418 S. Marshall Shupell
420 Jason Dong

422 ClydeGill

417 Nathan Zhang

Men's 1501 Quarter-Final (Heat 5 of 5)

1

N o b wN

435 JoonhwaHong
423 Benjamin Thornock
436 Xavier Lawrence
445 Alec Sklutovsky
419 Dylan Woodbury
432 Darin Shim

440 Ethan Hess

02.22.677
02.22.782
02.23.070
02.23.359
02.30.923
02.41.768

02.17.400
02.17.522
02.17.660
02.18.846
02.21.060
02.45.474
02.46.084

02.19.369
02.19.703
02.20.437
02.20.811
02.20.981

02.26.189
02.26.286
02.26.313
02.26.991
02.28.601
02.30.543
02.31.687

02.20.502
02.20.641
02.20.831
02.20.901
02.21.981
02.22.093
02.22.307

4+(1)
Q

jojyolye)

ADV
PEN

jojyolyelye

jojyolyelye

DNF
NF

o

jojyelyelye

jojyelyelye



World Cup Team Qualifier

Event #2 Results

Women's 1501 Semi-Final (Heat 1 of 3)

1

v b WN

319 MaameBiney
322 Hailey Choi
313 Jenell Berhorst
331 Louisiana Stahl
312 Maddie Reisman
330 UnaWillhoite

Women's 1501 Semi-Final (Heat 2 of 3)

1

o Uk N

326 Kristen Santos
323 Julie Letai
324 KatherineLiu
317 Gracelee
325 Isabella Main
329 Kyubin Oh

Women's 1501 Semi-Final (Heat 3 of 3)

1

u b WN

315 CorinneStoddard
314 Kamryn Lute

316 Eunicelee

318 Abigail Sorenson

320 Caroline Anderson

2+(1)
02.39.732 Q
02.39.892 Q
02.40.936
02.41.292
02.52.207

DNS

02.25.404 Q
02.25.623 Q
02.26.925 Q
02.27.895
02.31.530
02.47.347

02.26.042 Q
02.27.078 Q
02.28.404
02.28.524
02.36.542



World Cup Team Qualifier

Event #3 Results

Men's 1501 Semi-Final (Heat 1 of 3)

1

2
3
4

428
443
424
427
435
434
444

Brandon Kim
Caleb Park
Daniel Yoon
Marcus Howard
Joonhwa Hong
Ryan Pivirotto
Wesley Park

Men's 1501 Semi-Final (Heat 2 of 3)

1

a0k~ wWwN

433
412
423
418
426
438
430

Andrew Heo

Ryan Shane
Benjamin Thornock
S. Marshall Shupell
Jon Ricardo Aquino
Andrew Clauser
Justin Liu

Men's 1501 Semi-Final (Heat 3 of 3)

1

N o b wN

448
437
445
413
442
449
436

Clayton DeClemente
Adam Callister

Alec Sklutovsky
Luka Mahrt-Smith
Gunnar Olsen
Seung-Min Kwon
Xavier Lawrence

2+(1)
02.23.016 Q
02.23.678 Q
02.24.880 ADV
ADV
PEN
PEN
PEN

02.28.642 Q
02.29.120 Q
02.29.317
02.29.578
02.29.684
02.30.300

PEN

02.23.194 Q
02.23.350 Q
02.23.490
02.25.534
02.25.968
02.26.834
02.29.637



World Cup Team Qualifier

Event #4 Results

Men's 1501 E Final

1 415
2 440
3 417
4 441

Men's 1501 D Final

1 419
2 421
3 414
4 432
5 422

420

431

Men's 1501 C Final
1 438
2 436

Men's 1501 B Final

1 418
2 423
3 445
4 413
5 449
6 442
7 426

Men's 1501 AFinal

1 433
2 448
3 437
4 428
5 443
6 424
7 427
8 412

Jing-Kye Yen
Ethan Hess
Nathan Zhang
Eric Lapporte

Dylan Woodbury
Noah Troppe
George Wheelock
Darin Shim
ClydeGill

Jason Dong

Carl Tatelli

Andrew Clauser
Xavier Lawrence

S. Marshall Shupell
Benjamin Thornock
Alec Sklutovsky
Luka Mahrt-Smith
Seung-Min Kwon
Gunnar Olsen

Jon Ricardo Aquino

Andrew Heo

Clayton DeClemente
Adam Callister
Brandon Kim

Caleb Park

Daniel Yoon

Marcus Howard
Ryan Shane

02.27.841
02.28.716
02.28.905
02.46.906

02.22.733
02.23.776
02.23.849
02.24.189
02.25.367

02.38.062
02.38.186

02.23.575
02.23.605
02.23.673
02.23.837
02.23.889
02.24.603
02.24.689

02.26.959
02.26.994
02.27.071
02.27.269
02.27.442
02.27.781
02.28.698
02.28.764

o O oo

o O OO OO oo

o

O OO OO oo

34
21
13

= N W U1

PEN
PEN



World Cup Team Qualifier
Event #5 Results

Women's 1501 C Final
1 329 Kyubin Oh
2 312 Maddie Reisman

Women's 1501 B Final

1 316 Eunicelee
313 Jenell Berhorst
317 Gracelee
325 Isabella Main
318 Abigail Sorenson
331 Louisiana Stahl
320 Caroline Anderson

No o b~ wN

Women's 1501 AFinal

1 326 Kristen Santos
315 Corinne Stoddard
323 Julie Letai
319 Maame Biney
314 Kamryn Lute
324 KatherineLiu
322 Hailey Choi

o Uk wWwN

02.49.378
02.55.940

02.26.472
02.27.116
02.27.283
02.27.390
02.27.408
02.29.892
02.38.941

02.21.991
02.22.104
02.25.179
02.25.447
02.25.506
03.02.649

O OO OO0 O0oO K

34
21
13

1 PEN



World Cup Team Qualifier

Event #6 Results

Men's 501 Heats (Heat 1 of 7)

1

“u b wWwN

430 Justin Liu

437 Adam Callister
419 Dylan Woodbury
422 ClydeGill

449 Seung-Min Kwon

Men's 501 Heats (Heat 2 of 7)

1

v b wWN

415 Jing-Kye Yen

424 Daniel Yoon

417 Nathan Zhang

426 Jon Ricardo Aquino
428 Brandon Kim

Men's 501 Heats (Heat 3 of 7)

1

u b wWN

433 Andrew Heo
412 Ryan Shane
420 Jason Dong
432 Darin Shim
439 Joseph Hachem

Men's 501 Heats (Heat 4 of 7)

1

u b WwWN

434 Ryan Pivirotto
418 S. Marshall Shupell
425 Aaron Liu

431 Carl Tatelli

438 Andrew Clauser

Men's 501 Heats (Heat 5 of 7)

1

u b WwWN

448 Clayton DeClemente
427 MarcusHoward

413 Luka Mahrt-Smith
421 Noah Troppe

441 Eric Lapporte

Men's 501 Heats (Heat 6 of 7)

1

2
3
4

443 Caleb Park

436 Xavier Lawrence
423 Benjamin Thornock
446 Leo Tow

442 Gunnar Olsen

Men's 501 Heats (Heat 7 of 7)

1

“u b wWN

435 JoonhwaHong
444 Wesley Park

414 George Wheelock
440 Ethan Hess

445 Alec Sklutovsky

00.43.070
00.43.101
00.43.964
00.45.096

00.42.669
00.43.290
00.44.623
00.58.971
01.33.038

00.42.064
00.42.551
00.44.690
00.44.832
00.45.256

00.43.931
00.44.015
00.44.157
00.45.244

00.42.445
00.42.705
00.42.730
00.44.174
00.47.316

00.42.706
00.43.354
00.43.552
00.47.292

00.41.902
00.43.161
00.43.734
00.44.159

jolyelye)

jolyely o)

FNT

jolyely e

jolyely e

PEN

Q
Q
Q

DNF



World Cup Team Qualifier

Event #7 Results

Women's 501 Quarter-Final (Heat 1 of 4)

1
2
3

323 Julie Letai

322 Hailey Choi

318 Abigail Sorenson
330 UnaWillhoite

Women's 501 Quarter-Final (Heat 2 of 4)

1

2
3
4

326 Kristen Santos
324 KatherineLiu
314 Kamryn Lute

320 Caroline Anderson

Women's 501 Quarter-Final (Heat 3 of 4)

1

v b WN

319 MaameBiney
313 Jenell Berhorst
331 Louisiana Stahl
329 Kyubin Oh

312 Maddie Reisman

Women's 501 Quarter-Final (Heat 4 of 4)

1

2
3
4

315 CorinneStoddard
316 Eunicelee

317 Gracelee

325 Isabella Main

00.45.231
00.45.560
00.46.967

00.43.423
00.45.780
00.45.877
00.48.394

00.44.771
00.46.745
00.46.780
00.50.655
00.51.813

00.44.080
00.44.431
00.46.412
00.46.682

Q
Q

DNS

Q

Q

Q
Q

Q
Q



World Cup Team Qualifier
Event #8 Results

Men's 501 Quarter-Final (Heat 1 of 4)

1 448 Clayton De' 00.42.156
418 S.Marshall 00.42.745
430 Justin Liu 00.42.851
444 Wesley Parl 00.42.895
425 Aaronliu  00.58.936

v b WN

Men's 501 Quarter-Final (Heat 2 of 4)

1 415 Jing-KyeYe 00.43.117
443 Caleb Park 00.43.141
436 Xavier Lawr 00.43.278
424 Daniel Yoor 00.43.281
417 NathanZha 00.44.129

u b WN

Men's 501 Quarter-Final (Heat 3 of 4)

1 435 JoonhwaH 00.42.017
412 Ryan Shane 00.42.346
423 BenjaminT 00.42.863
414 GeorgeWh 00.43.176
427 MarcusHov 01.15.970

u b~ WN

Men's 501 Quarter-Final (Heat 4 of 4)

1 433 Andrew He: 00.41.545
434 Ryan Piviro 00.41.631
413 Luka Mahrt 00.41.875
437 Adam Callic 00.43.239
419 Dylan Woo 00.44.950

v b WN



World Cup Team Qualifier
Event #9 Results

Women's 501 Semi-Final (Heat 1 of 2)

1 315 CorinneStoddard 00.43.594
2 319 Maame Biney 00.43.723
3 322 Hailey Choi 00.45.817
4 324 KatherineLiu 00.46.038

Women's 501 Semi-Final (Heat 2 of 2)

1 326 Kristen Santos 00.43.474
2 323 Julie Letai 00.44.697
3 316 Eunicelee 00.44.798
4 313 Jenell Berhorst 00.46.060



World Cup Team Qualifier

Event #10 Results

Men's 501 Semi-Final (Heat 1 of 2)

1

2
3
4

435 JoonhwaHong

448 Clayton DeClemente
443 Caleb Park

412 Ryan Shane

Men's 501 Semi-Final (Heat 2 of 2)

1

2
3
4

434 Ryan Pivirotto
433 Andrew Heo

415 Jing-KyeYen

418 S. Marshall Shupell

00.41.886
00.41.957
00.42.131
00.42.903

00.41.365
00.41.458
00.43.659
01.02.120



World Cup Team Qualifier

Event #11 Results

Women's501 D Final

1

2
3
4

325
320
329
312

Women's501 C Final

1

2
3
4

314
317
331
318

Women's501 B Final

1

2
3
4

316
324
322
313

Women's501 AFinal

1

2
3
4

326
315
323
319

Isabella Main
Caroline Anderson
Kyubin Oh
Maddie Reisman

Kamryn Lute
Grace Lee
Louisiana Stahl
Abigail Sorenson

EuniceLee
KatherineLiu
Hailey Choi
Jenell Berhorst

Kristen Santos
Corinne Stoddard
Julie Letai
Maame Biney

00.47.065
00.47.199
00.51.108
00.51.994

00.46.116
00.46.200
00.46.411
00.47.524

00.45.381
00.45.489
00.45.664
00.45.957

00.43.692
00.43.829
00.44.066
01.38.627

o O O o o O O o

= N W U,

34
21
13



World Cup Team Qualifier

Event #13 Results

Men's 1001 Heats (Heat 1 of 6)

1

u b wWN

428 Brandon Kim

437 Adam Callister
420 Jason Dong

446 Leo Tow

426 Jon Ricardo Aquino
445 Alec Sklutovsky

Men's 1001 Heats (Heat 2 of 6)

1

u b WN

434 Ryan Pivirotto
415 Jing-Kye Yen
430 Justin Liu

419 Dylan Woodbury
425 Aaron Liu

Men's 1001 Heats (Heat 3 of 6)

1

bk WwN

433 Andrew Heo

424 Daniel Yoon

436 Xavier Lawrence
414 George Wheelock
421 Noah Troppe

440 Ethan Hess

Men's 1001 Heats (Heat 4 of 6)

1

bk WwN

435 Joonhwa Hong
443 Caleb Park

413 Luka Mahrt-Smith
442 Gunnar Olsen
432 Darin Shim

441 Eric Lapporte

Men's 1001 Heats (Heat 5 of 6)

1

v b wWN

448 Clayton DeClemente
423 Benjamin Thornock
417 Nathan Zhang

438 Andrew Clauser

439 Joseph Hachem

418 S. Marshall Shupe lI

Men's 1001 Heats (Heat 6 of 6)

1

u b WN

444 Wesley Park
412 Ryan Shane

449 Seung-Min Kwon
431 Carl Tatelli

422 Clyde Gill

427 Marcus Howard

3+(2)
01.28.960 Q
01.29.150 Q
01.29.713 Q
01.34.979
02.07.391

PEN

01.29.401 Q
01.29.444 Q
01.29.536 Q
01.30.220 Q
01.30.275

01.29.556 Q
01.29.687 Q
01.30.406 Q
01.30.481
01.31.383
01.54.993

01.27.332 Q
01.27.655 Q
01.27.754 Q
01.28.162 Q
01.28.846
01.42.890

01.28.002 Q
01.28.476 Q
01.29.838 Q
02.04.249
FNT
PEN

01.29.311 Q
01.29.416 Q
01.29.549 Q
01.32.153
01.32.195
PEN



World Cup Team Qualifier

Event #14 Results

Women's 1001 Quarter-Final (Heat 1 of 3)

1

v b WN

326 Kristen Santos
319 Maame Biney
317 Gracelee

313 Jenell Berhorst
318 Abigail Sorenson
312 Maddie Reisman

Women's 1001 Quarter-Final (Heat 2 of 3)

1

2
3
4

315 Corinne Stoddard
314 Kamryn Lute
316 Eunicelee

325 Isabella Main
330 UnaWillhoite

Women's 1001 Quarter-Final (Heat 3 of 3)

1

a0k~ wWwN

323 Julie Letai

322 Hailey Choi

324 KatherineLiu

331 Louisiana Stahl
320 Caroline Anderson
329 Kyubin Oh

3+(1)
01:33.836 Q
01:33.998 Q
01:34.407 Q
01:35.329
01:35.619

YC

01:34.261 Q
01:34.446 Q
01:34.560 Q
01:35.383

DNS

01:33.044 Q
01:33.198 Q
01:33.263 Q
01:34.047 Q
01:34.140
01:43.439



World Cup Team Qualifier

Event #15 Results

Men's 1001 Quarter-Final (Heat 1 of 4)

1

v b WN

435 JoonhwaHong
437 Adam Callister

423 Benjamin Thornock
420 Jason Dong

417 Nathan Zhang

Men's 1001 Quarter-Final (Heat 2 of 4)

1

u b WN

412 Ryan Shane

448 Clayton DeClemente

443 Caleb Park
436 Xavier Lawrence
449 Seung-Min Kwon

Men's 1001 Quarter-Final (Heat 3 of 4)

1

2
3
4

434 Ryan Pivirotto
424 Daniel Yoon

419 Dylan Woodbury
413 Luka Mahrt-Smith
444 Wesley Park

Men's 1001 Quarter-Final (Heat 4 of 4)

1

v b WN

428 Brandon Kim
433 Andrew Heo
430 Justin Liu

415 Jing-KyeYen
442 Gunnar Olsen

01:25.524
01:25.660
01:26.479
01:28.683
01:32.455

01:29.292
01:29.452
01:29.541
01:29.665
01:29.773

01:26.738
01:26.822
01:33.889
02:10.783

01:26.480
01:26.629
01:27.171
01:27.538
01:27.719

2+(2)
Q

ADV
PEN

Q
Q



World Cup Team Qualifier

Event #16 Results

Women's 1001 Semi-Final (Heat 1 of 2)

1

2
3
4

323 Julie Letai
317 Gracelee
322 Hailey Choi
319 MaameBiney
316 Eunicelee

Women's 1001 Semi-Final (Heat 2 of 2)

1

u b WN

326 Kristen Santos
315 Corinne Stoddard
314 Kamryn Lute
324 KatherineLiu
331 Louisiana Stahl

01:34.026
01:36.071
01:43.795

01:31.883
01:31.996
01:33.640
01:33.710
01:33.901

2+(1)
Q
Q

ADV
PEN



World Cup Team Qualifier

Event #17 Results

Men's 1001 Semi-Final (Heat 1 of 2)

1

v b WN

434 Ryan Pivirotto

428 Brandon Kim

448 Clayton DeClemente
437 Adam Callister

423 Benjamin Thornock

Men's 1001 Semi-Final (Heat 2 of 2)

1

u b WN

433 Andrew Heo

435 JoonhwaHong
413 Luka Mahrt-Smith
424 Daniel Yoon

412 Ryan Shane

2+(1)
01:26.300 Q
01:26.389 Q
01:26.430 Q
01:26.597
01:26.704

01:25.751 Q
01:26.453 Q
01:26.560
01:26.571
01:28.104



World Cup Team Qualifier

Event #18 Results

Women's 1001 C Final

1

u b WN

313
325
318
320
329

Women's 1001 B Final

1

2
3
4

314
322
324
331

Women's 1001 AFinal

1

u b~ WN

326
315
317
323
319

Jenell Berhorst
Isabella Main
Abigail Sorenson
Caroline Anderson
Kyubin Oh

Kamryn Lute
Hailey Choi
KatherineLiu
Louisiana Stahl

Kristen Santos
Corinne Stoddard
Grace Lee

Julie Letai
Maame Biney

01:36.772
01:36.866
01:36.906
01:39.473
01:45.125

01:34.440
01:34.765
01:34.792
01:34.849

01:50.653
01:50.747
01:51.468
01:51.688
02:27.810

O O o oo

O r N W

34
21
13



World Cup Team Qualifier
Event #19 Results

Men's 1001 G Final
1 440 Ethan Hess 0 FNT
439 Joseph Hachem 0 DNS

Men's 1001 F Final

1 426 Jon Ricardo Aquino 01:31.558 0
2 421 Noah Troppe 01:32.278 0
3 425 Aaron Liu 01:32.345 0
4 422 Clydegill 01:32.482 0
5 441 Eric Lapporte 01:44.237 0
Men's 1001 E Final
1 432 Darin Shim 01:29.104 0
2 438 Andrew Clauser 01:29.261 0
3 414 George Wheelock 01:29.682 0
4 446 Leo Tow 01:38.716 0
5 431 Carl Tatelli 0 FNT
Men's 1001 D Final
1 442 Gunnar Olsen 01:30.927 0
2 436 Xavier Lawrence 01:31.003 0
3 449 Seung-Min Kwon 01:31.375 0
4 417 Nathan Zhang 01:33.698 0
Men's 1001 C Final
1 443 Caleb Park 01:27.983 0
2 430 Justin Liu 01:28.119 0
3 420 Jason Dong 01:30.311 0
4 419 Dylan Woodbury 01:35.840 0
5 415 Jing-Kye Yen 01:40.815 0
Men's 1001 B Final
1 437 Adam Callister 01:28.179 3
2 412 Ryan Shane 01:28.724 2
3 424 Daniel Yoon 01:49.579 1
413 Luka Mahrt-Smith 0 PEN
423 Benjamin Thornock 0 PEN
Men's 1001 AFinal
1 428 Brandon Kim 01:25.520 34
2 434 Ryan Pivirotto 01:25.615 21
3 448 Clayton DeClemente 01:25.655 13
4 435 JoonhwaHong 01:26.540 8
5 433 Andrew Heo 01:27.263 5



World Cup Team Qualifier

Event #20 Results

Men's 1502 Quarter-Final (Heat 1 of 5)

1

N o b wN

434
427
412
449
419
446
439

Ryan Pivirotto
Marcus Howard
Ryan Shane
Seung-Min Kwon
Dylan Woodbury
Leo Tow

Joseph Hachem

Men's 1502 Quarter-Final (Heat 2 of 5)

1

N o b wN

448
443
436
413
415
425
440

Clayton DeClemente
Caleb Park

Xavier Lawrence
Luka Mahrt-Smith
Jing-KyeYen

Aaron Liu

Ethan Hess

Men's 1502 Quarter-Final (Heat 3 of 5)

1

a0k~ wWwN

433
430
421
431
422
442
424

Andrew Heo
Justin Liu
Noah Troppe
Carl Tatelli
ClydeGill
Gunnar Olsen
Daniel Yoon

Men's 1502 Quarter-Final (Heat 4 of 5)

1

N o b wN

437
444
426
423
438
414
417

Adam Callister
Wesley Park

Jon Ricardo Aquino
Benjamin Thornock
Andrew Clauser
George Wheelock
Nathan Zhang

Men's 1502 Quarter-Final (Heat 5 of 5)

1

N o b wN

418
428
435
445
432
420
441

S. Marshall Shupell
Brandon Kim
JoonhwaHong
Alec Sklutovsky
Darin Shim

Jason Dong

Eric Lapporte

02:27.586
02:27.777
02:27.917
02:28.057
02:30.967
02:43.984

02:20.746
02:20.785
02:21.171
02:21.600
02:21.709
02:21.932
02:22.276

02:23.756
02:23.879
02:24.091
02:28.507
03:06.592
03:09.672

02:20.358
02:20.666
02:20.904
02:21.056
02:25.663
02:26.445
02:30.687

02:26.809
02:26.966
02:27.019
02:27.222
02:27.462
02:30.448
02:36.650

4+(1)

LOLPOLLOLL jojyelyelye

jojyolyelye

PEN

jojyelyelye

jojyelyelye



World Cup Team Qualifier

Event #21 Results

Women's 1502 Semi-Final (Heat 1 of 3)

1

v b WN

323 Julie Letai

322 Hailey Choi
324 KatherineLiu
317 Gracelee

329 Kyubin Oh

312 Maddie Reisman

Women's 1502 Semi-Final (Heat 2 of 3)

1

v b~ WN

315 Corinne Stoddard
314 Kamryn Lute

316 Eunicelee

320 Caroline Anderson
318 Abigail Sorenson

Women's 1502 Semi-Final (Heat 3 of 3)

1

2
3
4

326 Kristen Santos
313 Jenell Berhorst
331 Louisiana Stahl
325 Isabella Main
319 Maame Biney
330 UnaWillhoite

02:34.223
02:34.339
02:34.464
02:35.301
02:45.615

02:28.081
02:28.234
02:29.301
02:34.332
03:10.081

02:26.893
02:29.757
02:30.812
02:32.066

2+(1)
Q
Q

DNS

jelyelye)

DNS
DNS



World Cup Team Qualifier

Event #22 Results

Men's 1502 Semi-Final (Heat 1 of 3)

1

o bk wWwN

449 Seung-Min Kwon
436 Xavier Lawrence
421 Noah Troppe
443 Caleb Park

444 Wesley Park
437 Adam Callister
445 Alec Sklutovsky

Men's 1502 Semi-Final (Heat 2 of 3)

1

N o b wN

448 Clayton DeClemente
434 Ryan Pivirotto

435 JoonhwaHong

426 Jon Ricardo Aquino
413 Luka Mahrt-Smith
431 Carl Tatelli

430 Justin Liu

Men's 1502 Semi-Final (Heat 3 of 3)

1

N o b wN

428 Brandon Kim

433 Andrew Heo

412 Ryan Shane

418 S. Marshall Shupell
423 Benjamin Thornock
415 Jing-KyeYen

427 MarcusHoward

2+(1)
02:23.858 Q
02:24.426 Q
02:27.842
02:28.524
02:41.479 ADV
02:48.318 ADV

PEN

02:24.091 Q
02:24.173 Q
02:24.201
02:24.644
02:26.425
02:34.581
02:55.020

02:22.524 Q
02:22.646 Q
02:22.910
02:23.182
02:24.058
02:24.097
02:55.614 ADV-B



World Cup Team Qualifier

Event #23 Results

Men's 1502 E Final

1 442
2 439
3 440
4 417
5 441

446

Men's 1502 D Final

1 425
2 432
3 420
4 419
5 414
6 422

438

Men's 1502 C Final

1 431
2 415
3 430

413

Men's 1502 B Final

1 412
2 423
3 443
4 435
5 421
6 427

418

426

Men's 1502 AFinal

1 434
2 433
3 428
4 437
5 448
6 444
7 449
8 436

Gunnar Olsen
Joseph Hachem
Ethan Hess
Nathan Zhang
Eric Lapporte
Leo Tow

Aaron Liu

Darin Shim

Jason Dong
Dylan Woodbury
George Wheelock
ClydeGill
Andrew Clauser

Carl Tatelli
Jing-Kye Yen
Justin Liu

Luka Mahrt-Smith

Ryan Shane
Benjamin Thornock
Caleb Park
JoonhwaHong
Noah Troppe
Marcus Howard

S. Marshall Shupelll
Jon Ricardo Aquino

Ryan Pivirotto
Andrew Heo
Brandon Kim

Adam Callister
Clayton DeClemente
Wesley Park
Seung-Min Kwon
Xavier Lawrence

02:32.761
02:32.926
02:33.010
02:37.251
02:52.420

02:22.812
02:23.130
02:23.282
02:24.814
02:25.486
02:25.508

02:39.437
03:02.368
03:08.906

02:36.526
02:36.718
02:36.915
02:38.915
02:39.103
02:58.362

02:18.316
02:18.547
02:18.672
02:18.875
02:19.395
02:20.268
02:21.379
02:59.888

o O O o O OO O oo o O O O o oo

O OO OO0 oo Oo

34
21
13
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PEN
PEN



World Cup Team Qualifier
Event #24 Results

Women's 1502 C Final

Women's 1502 B Final

1 324 KatherineLiu
317 Gracelee
331 Louisiana Stahl
318 Abigail Sorenson
329 Kyubin Oh
320 Caroline Anderson
325 Isabella Main

o Uk N

Women's 1502 AFinal

1 326 Kristen Santos
315 CorinneStoddard
314 Kamryn Lute
322 Hailey Choi
316 Eunicelee
313 Jenell Berhorst
323 JulieLetai

u b~ WN

02:33.058
02:33.329
02:40.077
02:58.925
03:06.573
03:13.695

02:38.811
02:39.960
02:40.745
02:41.155
03:01.855

OO OO0 o0OOoO R

PEN

34
21
13

1 PEN
1 PEN



Race Results

World Cup Team Qualifier

Event #25

Men's 502 Heats (Heat 1 of 7)

Picking 2+(6)
1 433 Andrew Heo
2 436 Xavier Lawrence
3 442 Gunnar Olsen
4 437 Adam Callister
5 432 Darin Shim

Men's 502 Heats (Heat 2 of 7)

434
413
430
417
420

v b WN

Ryan Pivirotto
Luka Mahrt-Smith
Justin Liu

Nathan Zhang
Jason Dong

Men's 502 Heats (Heat 3 of 7)

428
444
425
423
440

A b WN R

Brandon Kim
Wesley Park

Aaron Liu
Benjamin Thornock
Ethan Hess

Men's 502 Heats (Heat 4 of 7)

427
445
439
431
435

v b WN

Marcus Howard
Alec Sklutovsky
Joseph Hachem
Carl Tatelli
Joonhwa Hong

0:42.058 Q
0:42.149 Q
0:42.397 Q
0:42.611
1:00.485

0:42.286 Q
0:42.417 Q
0:42.499 Q
0:44.180
0:44.337

0:41.933 Q
0:42.308 Q
0:44.411 Q

FNT
FNT

0:42.552 Q
0:42.655 Q
0:43.178 Q
0:44.549
1:09.389



Race Results

Men's 502 Heats (Heat 5 of 7)

1 448 Clayton DeClemente 0:42.295 Q
2 426 Jon Ricardo Aquino 0:42.951 Q
3 422 Clyde Gill 0:44.655
4 418 S. Marshall Shupe Il 1:01.630
419 Dylan Woodbury DNS

Men's 502 Heats (Heat 6 of 7)

1 443 Caleb Park 0:43.040 Q
2 424 Daniel Yoon 0:43.146 Q
3 412 Ryan Shane 0:43.175 Q
4 421 Noah Troppe 0:44.718
446 Leo Tow PEN

Men's 502 Heats (Heat 7 of 7)

1 449 Seung-Min Kwon 0:42.663 Q
2 438 Andrew Clauser 0:42.931 Q
3 415 Jing-Kye Yen 0:43.103 Q
4 414 George Wheelock 0:43.154

5 441 Eric Lapporte 0:47.428



Race Results

World Cup Team Qualifier
Event #26

Women's 502 Quarter-Final (Heat 1 of 4)

Picking 2
1 315 Corinne Stoddard 0:44.286 Q
2 322 Hailey Choi 0:45.741 Q
3 317 Grace Lee 0:45.844
4 320 Caroline Anderson 0:51.303

Women's 502 Quarter-Final (Heat 2 of 4)

1 326 Kristen Santos 0:43.333 Q
2 324 Katherine Liu 0:45.478 Q
3 314 Kamryn Lute 0:45.489
4 312 Maddie Reisman 0:51.300
330 Una Willhoite DNS

Women's 502 Quarter-Final (Heat 3 of 4)

1 319 Maame Biney 0:45.054 Q
2 313 Jenell Berhorst 0:46.832 Q
3 331 Louisiana Stahl 0:46.880
4 329 Kyubin Oh 0:50.661

Women's 502 Quarter-Final (Heat 4 of 4)

1 323 Julie Letai 0:44.460 Q
2 316 EuniceLee 0:44.575 Q
3 325 Isabella Main 0:45.984
4 318 Abigail Sorenson 0:46.071



Race Results

World Cup Team Qualifier
Event #27

Men's 502 Quarter-Final (Heat 1 of 4)

Picking 2
1 448 Clayton DeClemente 0:41.857 Q
2 426 Jon Ricardo Aquino 0:42.809 Q
3 425 Aaron Liu 0:43.222
4 438 Andrew Clauser 1:10.554
427 Marcus Howard PEN

Men's 502 Quarter-Final (Heat 2 of 4)

1 428 Brandon Kim 0:41.551 Q
2 415 Jing-Kye Yen 0:42.978 Q
3 444 Wesley Park 0:43.164
4 430 Justin Liu 1:11.161

436 Xavier Lawrence PEN

Men's 502 Quarter-Final (Heat 3 of 4)

1 434 Ryan Pivirotto 0:41.612 Q
2 445 Alec Sklutovsky 0:41.752 Q
3 449 Seung-Min Kwon 0:41.966
4 424 Daniel Yoon 0:42.267
5 439 Joseph Hachem 0:43.159

Men's 502 Quarter-Final (Heat 4 of 4)

1 433 Andrew Heo 0:42.571 Q
2 413 Luka Mahrt-Smith 0:42.683 Q
3 443 Caleb Park 0:43.592
4 412 Ryan Shane 0:55.576

442 Gunnar Olsen PEN



Race Results

World Cup Team Qualifier
Event #28

Women's 502 Semi-Final (Heat 1 of 2)

Picking 2
1 326 Kristen Santos 0:42.931 Q
2 319 Maame Biney 0:43.261 Q
3 316 Eunice Lee 0:44.685
4 313 Jenell Berhorst 0:46.381

Women's 502 Semi-Final (Heat 2 of 2)

1 315 Corinne Stoddard 0:43.972 Q
2 323 Julie Letai 0:45.004 Q
3 322 Hailey Choi 1:15.224

324 Katherine Liu PEN



Race Results

World Cup Team Qualifier
Event #29

Men's 502 Semi-Final (Heat 1 of 2)

Picking 2
1 434 Ryan Pivirotto 0:41.535 Q
2 448 Clayton DeClemente 0:42.196 Q
3 413 Luka Mahrt-Smith 0:42.328
3 426 Jon Ricardo Aquino 0:42.328

Men's 502 Semi-Final (Heat 2 of 2)

1 428 Brandon Kim 0:40.764 Q
2 433 Andrew Heo 0:40.851 Q
3 445 Alec Sklutovsky 0:40.971
4 415 Jing-KyeYen 0:41.659



World Cup Team Qualifier

Event #30

Women's 502 D Final

1 318
2 320
3 329
4 312

Abigail Sorenson
Caroline Anderson
Kyubin Oh
Maddie Reisman

Women's 502 C Final

1 317
2 331
3 325

314

GraceLee
Louisiana Stahl
Isabella Main
Kamryn Lute

Women's 502 B Final

1 316
2 322
3 313

Eunice Lee
Hailey Choi
Jenell Berhorst

Women's 502 A Final

1 326
2 319
3 323

315

Kristen Santos
Maame Biney
Julie Letai
Corinne Stoddard

Race Results

0:47.539
0:49.136
0:49.518
0:50.531

0:46.023
0:46.246
0:46.635

0:45.447
0:46.698
0:46.713

0:42.514
0:43.355
0:43.463

PEN

PEN

O O O O

o O o o

34
21
13



World Cup Team Qualifier

Event #31

Men's 502 | Final

Men's 502 H Final

1 435
2 432
3 420
4 441

JoonhwaHong
Darin Shim
Jason Dong
Eric Lapporte

Men's 502 G Final

1 418
2 423
3 421
4 431
5 440

S. Marshall Shupell
Benjamin Thornock
Noah Troppe

Carl Tatelli

Ethan Hess

Men's 502 F Final

1 437
2 414
3 417
4 422

Adam Callister
George Wheelock
Nathan Zhang
Clyde Gill

Men's 502 E Final

1 439

Joseph Hachem

Race Results

0:42.396
0:44.011
0:44.272
0:46.396

0:42.355
0:43.815
0:44.780
0:53.716
1:12.030

0:43.424
0:43.542
0:44.109
0:44.661

FNT

O O o o o o O oo

o O o o



Men's 502 D Final

1 430
2 438
3 424

412

Justin Liu
Andrew Clauser
Daniel Yoon
Ryan Shane

Men's 502 C Final

1 449
2 444
3 443
4 425

Seung-Min Kwon
Wesley Park
Caleb Park
Aaron Liu

Men's 502 B Final

1 445
2 415
3 426
4 413

Alec Sklutovsky
Jing-KyeYen

Jon Ricardo Aquino
Luka Mahrt-Smith

Men's 502 A Final

1 434
428
3 448

433

Ryan Pivirotto
Brandon Kim
Clayton DeClemente
Andrew Heo

Race Results

0:44.073
0:45.908
1:22.420

0:41.772
0:42.205
0:44.424
0:44.564

0:41.952
0:42.154
0:42.337
0:52.075

0:41.087
0:41.508
0:41.565

PEN

PEN

o O o o

o O O o
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World Cup Team Qualifier

Event #32

Men's 1002 Heats (Heat 1 of 6)

Picking 3+(2)
1 449 Seung-Min Kwon
2 417 Nathan Zhang
3 441 Eric Lapporte
4 415 Jing-Kye Yen
5 435 JoonhwaHong
436 Xavier Lawrence
Men's 1002 Heats (Heat 2 of 6)
1 434 Ryan Pivirotto
2 443 Caleb Park
3 430 Justin Liu
4 426 Jon Ricardo Aquino
5 432 Darin Shim
Men's 1002 Heats (Heat 3 of 6)
1 433 Andrew Heo
2 442 Gunnar Olsen
3 424 Daniel Yoon
4 414 George Wheelock
5 422 ClydeGill
6 444 Wesley Park
Men's 1002 Heats (Heat 4 of 6)
1 427 Marcus Howard
2 428 Brandon Kim
3 418 S. Marshall Shupell
4 413 Luka Mahrt-Smith
5 440 Ethan Hess
6 439 Joseph Hachem
Men's 1002 Heats (Heat 5 of 6)
1 412 Ryan Shane
2 448 Clayton DeClemente
3 431 Carl Tatelli
4 420 Jason Dong
5 445 Alec Sklutovsky
438 Andrew Clauser
Men's 1002 Heats (Heat 6 of 6)
1 437 Adam Callister
2 423 Benjamin Thornock
3 425 Aaron Liu
4 421 Noah Troppe
5 446 Leo Tow
419 Dylan Woodbury

1:31.652
1:33.934
1:43.738
1:53.692
2:03.803

1:31.949
1:32.108
1:32.292
1:42.662
1:50.893

1:30.035
1:30.203
1:30.262
1:30.427
1:30.481
1:45.689

1:29.086
1:29.165
1:29.224
1:31.892
1:46.828

1:27.421
1:28.019
1:28.560
1:28.590

1:31.869
1:31.950
1:32.056
1:32.109
1:37.266

Race Results

joly ey el

ADV
PEN

joli ey el

joly ey el

jeli ey el

FNT

[=jpuiyelielielye)

NS

jelielye]
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World Cup Team Qualifier

Event #33

Race Results

Women's 1002 Quarter-Final (Heat 1 of 3)

Picking 3+(1)
1 326 Kristen Santos
2 314 Kamryn Lute
3 317 GraceLee
4 318 Abigail Sorenson
5 325 Isabella Main

1:46.257
1:46.727
1:46.789
1:47.450
1:47.942

Women's 1002 Quarter-Final (Heat 2 of 3)

323
322
329
331
312
324

ua b WN PR

Julie Letai
Hailey Choi
Kyubin Oh
Louisiana Stahl
Maddie Reisman
KatherineLiu

1:34.978
1:35.182
1:43.188
1:55.876

Women's 1002 Quarter-Final (Heat 3 of 3)

1 315
2 319
3 316
4 313
5 320

330

Corinne Stoddard
Maame Biney
Eunice Lee

Jenell Berhorst
Caroline Anderson
Una Willhoite

1:33.775
1:33.961
1:34.086
1:35.703
1:40.133

Q
Q
Q

jolyolye

FNT
PEN

LPLOL



Race Results

World Cup Team Qualifier
Event #34

Men's 1002 Quarter-Final (Heat 1 of 4)

Picking 2+(2)
1 433 Andrew Heo 1:25.783 Q
2 434 Ryan Pivirotto 1:25.914 Q
3 435 JoonhwaHong 1:26.316 Q
4 443 Caleb Park 1:26.524
5 418 S. Marshall Shupell 1:58.695
' ]
Men's 1002 Quarter-Final (Heat 2 of 4)
1 448 Clayton DeClemente 1:26.200 Q
2 424 Daniel Yoon 1:26.554 Q
3 423 Benjamin Thornock 1:26.835 Q
4 441 Eric Lapporte 1:44.215
427 Marcus Howard PEN
' ]
Men's 1002 Quarter-Final (Heat 3 of 4)
1 412 Ryan Shane 1:26.175 Q
2 428 Brandon Kim 1:26.396 Q
3 442 Gunnar Olsen 1:28.062
4 425 Aaron Liu 1:29.398
430 Justin Liu PEN
' .
Men's 1002 Quarter-Final (Heat 4 of 4)
1 437 Adam Callister 1:29.321 Q
2 449 Seung-Min Kwon 1:29.421 Q
3 431 Carl Tatelli 1:31.052
4 420 Jason Dong 1:31.175
5

417 Nathan Zhang 1:33.030



Race Results

World Cup Team Qualifier
Event #35

Women's 1002 Semi-Final (Heat 1 of 2)

Picking 2+(1)
1 326 Kristen Santos 1:26.765 Q
2 323 Julie Letai 1:31.346 Q
3 316 EuniceLee 1:31.455
4 313 Jenell Berhorst 1:59.652

314 Kamryn Lute PEN

Women's 1002 Semi-Final (Heat 2 of 2)

1 315 Corinne Stoddard 1:30.702 Q
2 319 Maame Biney 1:30.864 Q
3 322 Hailey Choi 1:31.018 Q
4 317 Grace Lee 1:39.523
5 329 Kyubin Oh 1:44.419



Race Results

World Cup Team Qualifier

Event #36

Men's 1002 Semi-Final (Heat 1 of 2)
Picking 2+(1)

1 437 Adam Callister

2 428 Brandon Kim

3 449 Seung-Min Kwon

4 412 Ryan Shane
435 JoonhwaHong

Men's 1002 Semi-Final (Heat 2 of 2)

1 433 Andrew Heo

2 434 Ryan Pivirotto

3 423 Benjamin Thornock

4 424 Daniel Yoon

5 448 Clayton DeClemente

1:26.778
1:26.904
1:26.996
1:28.276

1:25.256
1:25.385
1:25.446
1:25.546
1:26.008

ADV
YC



World Cup Team Qualifier

Event #37

Women's 1002 D Final

Women's 1002 C Final

1 331
2 325
3 318
4 320
5 312

Louisiana Stahl
Isabella Main
Abigail Sorenson
Caroline Anderson
Maddie Reisman

Women's 1002 B Final

1 316
2 313
3 317
4 329

Eunice Lee
Jenell Berhorst
GraceLee
Kyubin Oh

Women's 1002 A Final

1 326
2 315
3 323
4 319
5 322

Kristen Santos
Corinne Stoddard
Julie Letai
Maame Biney
Hailey Choi

Race Results

1:38.973
1:39.053
1:39.117
1:41.573
1:47.128

1:38.404
1:39.374
1:39.425
1:45.929

1:33.605
1:34.038
1:34.338
1:35.238
1:36.182

o O o oo

O r N W

34
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World Cup Team Qualifier

Event #38
1
Men's
1 444
2 439
]
Men's
1 445
2 440
3 422
4 446
5 432
1
Men's
1 413
2 415
3 421
4 426
5 414
1
Men's
1 418
2 417
3 441
1
Men's

1 443

1002 G Final

Wesley Park
Joseph Hachem

1002 F Final

Alec Sklutovsky
Ethan Hess
Clyde Gill

Leo Tow

Darin Shim

1002 E Final

Luka Mahrt-Smith
Jing-Kye Yen

Noah Troppe

Jon Ricardo Aquino
George Wheelock

1002 D Final

S. Marshall Shupell
Nathan Zhang
Eric Lapporte

1002 C Final

Caleb Park

Race Results

2:06.968
2:21.964

1:34.764
1:35.445
1:35.604
1:39.848
2:00.578

1:39.896
1:39.926
1:40.012
1:40.013
1:41.679

1:27.832
1:35.905
1:46.749

1:32.718

O O o o o o O O oo

o



2 442
3 425
4 420
5 431
1
Men's
1 424
2 423
3 448
4 449
]
Men's
1 433
2 428
3 437
4 412
5 434

Gunnar Olsen
Aaron Liu
Jason Dong
Carl Tatelli

1002 B Final

Daniel Yoon
Benjamin Thornock
Clayton DeClemente
Seung-Min Kwon

1002 A Final

Andrew Heo
Brandon Kim
Adam Callister
Ryan Shane
Ryan Pivirotto

Race Results

1:32.887
1:33.236
1:34.194
1:43.266

1:28.637
1:28.831
1:28.928
1:29.035

1:27.340
1:27.394
1:27.941
1:29.432
2:30.020

o O O o

O FRr N W

34
21
13



WOMEN Total Total Best Best

No. Name FP CDR DR Time
326 K. Santos 68 2 1 0:42.514
319 M. Biney 29 6 2 0:43.261
315 C. Stoddard 26 6 2 0:43.594
323 J. Letai 26 6 3 0:43.463
316 E. Lee 10 10 5 0:44.431
322 H. Choi 5 13 6 0:45.560
324 K. Liu 3 14 6 0:45.478
313 J. Berhorst 3 15 7 0:45.957
317 G. Lee 0 19 9 0:45.844
314 K. Lute 0 21 9 0:45.489
331 L. Stahl 0 21 10 0:46.246
325 1. Main 0 24 11 0:45.984
318 A. Sorenson 0 25 12 0:46.071
320 C. Anderson 0 28 14 0:47.199
329 K. Oh 0 30 15 0:49.518
312 M. Reisman 0 32 16 0:50.531
330 U. Willhoite 0 80 40 9:99.999

MEN Total Total Best Best

No. Name FP CDR DR Time
434 R. Pivirotto 68 2 1 0:41.087
448 C. DeClemente 21 7 3 0:41.565
428 B. Kim 21 31 2 0:40.764
435 J. Hong 21 32 2 0:41.461
433 A. Heo 18 7 3 0:40.851
415 J. Yen 6 12 6 0:41.659
443 C. Park 5 16 5 0:42.131
445 A. Sklutovsky 5 38 5 0:40.971
426 J. Aquino 2 32 7 0:42.328
418 S.Shupe Il 2 32 7 0:42.355
413 L. Mahrt-Smith 1 17 8 0:41.875
412 R. Shane 1 24 8 0:42.346
430 J. Liu 0 23 10 0:42.499
444 W. Park 0 24 10 0:42.205
424 D. Yoon 0 28 13 0:42.267
425 A. Liu 0 30 12 0:43.222
436 X. Lawrence 0 31 12 0:42.149
427 M. Howard 0 35 17 0:42.552
423 B. Thornock 0 37 11 0:42.863
414 G. Wheelock 0 37 15 0:43.154
437 A. Callister 0 37 16 0:42.611
449 S. Kwon 0 42 9 0:41.772
417 N. Zhang 0 43 20 0:44.109
438 A. Clauser 0 46 14 0:42.931
439 J. Hachem 0 48 17 0:43.159
421 N. Troppe 0 49 22 0:44.174
422 C.Gill 0 51 24 0:44.655
432 D. Shim 0 52 21 0:44.011
440 E. Hess 0 53 24 0:44.159
431 C. Tatelli 0 54 26 0:44.305
442 G. Olsen 0 55 20 0:42.397
420 J. Dong 0 55 23 0:44.272
419 D. Woodbury 0 59 19 0:43.964
446 L. Tow 0 62 28 0:46.525
441 E. Lapporte 0 63 30 0:46.396




WOMEN Total Total Best Best

No. Name FP CDR DR Time
326 K. Santos 68 2 1 1:26.765
315 C. Stoddard 42 4 2 1:30.702
323 ). Letai 21 7 3 1:31.346
317 G. Lee 14 11 3 1:34.407
319 M. Biney 13 9 4 1:30.864
322 H. Choi 7 12 5 1:31.018
316 E. Lee 3 16 6 1:31.455
314 K. Lute 3 16 6 1:33.640
313 J. Berhorst 2 18 7 1:35.329
324 K. Liu 1 24 8 1:33.263
331 L. Stahl 0 20 9 1:33.901
329 K. Oh 0 24 9 1:43.188
325 I. Main 0 24 12 1:35.383
318 A. Sorenson 0 26 13 1:35.619
320 C. Anderson 0 28 14 1:34.140
312 M. Reisman 0 31 15 1:47.128
330 U. Willhoite 0 80 40 9:99.999

MEN Total Total Best Best

No. Name FP CDR DR Time
428 B. Kim 55 3 1 1:25.520
433 A. Heo 39 6 1 1:25.256
434 R. Pivirotto 26 7 2 1:25.385
437 A. Callister 16 9 3 1:25.660
448 C. DeClemente 14 11 3 1:25.655
412 R.Shane 10 11 4 1:26.175
435 J. Hong 8 37 4 1:25.524
424 D.Yoon 4 14 6 1:25.546
423 B. Thornock 2 17 7 1:25.446
443 C. Park 0 21 10 1:26.524
420 J. Dong 0 26 13 1:28.590
449 S. Kwon 0 27 9 1:26.996
442 G. Olsen 0 27 11 1:27.719
413 L. Mahrt-Smith 0 29 9 1:26.560
430 J. Liu 0 31 12 1:27.171
417 N. Zhang 0 35 16 1:29.838
415 J. Yen 0 36 15 1:27.538
431 C. Tatelli 0 39 14 1:28.560
425 A. Liu 0 40 12 1:29.398
441 E. Lapporte 0 47 17 1:42.890
414 G. Wheelock 0 47 23 1:29.682
418 S.Shupe Il 0 48 15 1:27.832
436 X. Lawrence 0 49 17 1:29.665
421 N. Troppe 0 49 22 1:31.383
426 J. Aquino 0 49 23 1:31.558
444 W. Park 0 50 20 1:29.311
432 D. Shim 0 50 21 1:28.846
427 M. Howard 0 51 18 1:29.086
446 L. Tow 0 52 24 1:34.979
419 D. Woodbury 0 54 14 1:30.220
422 C.Gill 0 56 27 1:30.481
440 E. Hess 0 57 26 1:35.445
445 A. Sklutovsky 0 58 25 1:34.764
438 A. Clauser 0 62 22 1:29.261
439 J. Hachem 0 63 31 2:21.964




WOMEN Total Total Best Best

No. Name FP CDR DR Time
326 K. Santos 68 2 1 2:21.991
315 C. Stoddard 42 2 2:22.104
314 K. Lute 18 8 3 2:25.506
323 J. Letai 14 9 3 2:25.179
322 H. Choi 9 11 4 2:34.339
319 M. Biney 8 44 4 2:25.447
316 E. Lee 6 13 5 2:26.472
324 K. Liu 4 14 6 2:26.925
313 J. Berhorst 1 16 7 2:27.116
317 G. Lee 0 19 9 2:27.283
331 L. Stahl 0 23 10 2:29.892
318 A. Sorenson 0 23 11 2:27.408
325 I. Main 0 25 11 2:27.390
329 K. Oh 0 27 12 2:45.615
320 C. Anderson 0 27 13 2:34.332
312 M. Reisman 0 56 16 2:52.207
330 U. Willhoite 0 80 40 9:99.999

MEN Total Total Best Best

No. Name FP CDR DR Time
433 A. Heo 55 3 1 2:18.547
434 R. Pivirotto 34 20 1 2:18.316
448 C. DeClemente 26 7 2 2:19.395
437 A. Callister 21 7 3 2:17.400
428 B. Kim 21 7 3 2:18.672
443 |C. Park 5 16 5 2:18.846
444 |W. Park 3 27 6 2:20.268
424D. Yoon 3 41 6 2:22.782
449S. Kwon 2 20 7 2:17.522
427 |M. Howard 2 21 7 2:27.777
412 |R. Shane 1 17 8 2:19.369
436 X. Lawrence 1 25 8 2:20.831
423 |B. Thornock 0 20 10 2:20.641
418/S.Shupe Il 0 24 9 2:23.182
435 J. Hong 0 30 12 2:20.502
426 J. Aquino 0 31 15 2:20.811
445 A. Sklutovsky 0 32 11 2:20.901
413 L. Mahrt-Smith 0 32 12 2:21.600
421 N. Troppe 0 36 13 2:21.060
430 J. Liu 0 39 19 2:17.660
442 G. Olsen 0 43 14 2:20.437
438 A. Clauser 0 44 16 2:23.070
431 C. Tatelli 0 45 17 2:28.507
415 J. Yen 0 47 18 2:21.709
419 D. Woodbury 0 47 22 2:21.981
432 D. Shim 0 48 23 2:22.093
414 G. Wheelock 0 50 24 2:20.981
420 J. Dong 0 51 24 2:23.282
422 C.Gill 0 53 26 2:25.367
425 A. Liu 0 55 22 2:21.932
440 E. Hess 0 61 30 2:22.276
417 N. Zhang 0 63 31 2:28.905
439 J. Hachem 0 65 30 2:32.926
441 E. Lapporte 0 65 32 2:33.411
446 L. Tow 0 67 33 2:43.984




Women
| No. | Name
1 326 K. Santos
2 315 C. Stoddard
3 323 J. Letai
4 319 M. Biney
5 322 H. Choi
6 314 K. Lute
7 316 E. Lee
8 317 G. Lee
5 324 K. Liu
10 313 J. Berhorst
11 331 L. Stahl
12 325 I. Main
13 318 A. Sorenson
14 329 K. Oh
15 320 C. Anderson
16 312 M. Reisman
330 U. Willhoite
Men
| No. | Name
1 434 R. Pivirotto
2 433 A. Heo
3 428 B. Kim
4 448 C. DeClemente
5 437 A. Callister
6 435 ). Hong
7 412 R. Shane
8 443 C. Park
9 424 D.Yoon
10 415 J. Yen
11 445 A. Sklutovsky
12 444 W. Park
13 423 B. Thornock
14 449 S. Kwon
15 418 S.Shupe Il
16 427 M. Howard
17 426 J. Aquino
18 413 L. Mahrt-Smith
19 436 X. Lawrence
20 430 J. Liu
21 442 G. Olsen
22 425 A. Liu
23 420 J. Dong
24 421 N. Troppe
25 414 G. Wheelock
26 431 C.Tatelli
27 417 N. Zhang
28 432 D. Shim
29 438 A. Clauser
30 419 D. Woodbury
31 422 C.Gill
32 440 E. Hess
33 441 E. Lapporte
34 439 J. Hachem
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446 L. Tow

Overall Points
204
110
61
50
21
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Overall Points
128
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97
61
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OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Overall CDR
6
14
22
59
36
45
39
49
52
49
64
73
74
81
83
119

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Overall CDR
29
16
41
25
53
99
52
53
83
95
128
101
74
89
104
107
112
78
105
93
125
125
132
134
134
138
141
150
152
160
160
171
175
176
181

Best DR
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Best 1000 Time
1:26.765
1:30.702
1:31.346
1:30.864
1:31.018
1:33.640
1:31.455
1:34.407
1:33.263
1:35.329
1:33.901
1:35.383
1:35.619
1:43.188
1:34.140
1:47.128

Best 1000 Time
1:25.385
1:25.256
1:25.520
1:25.655
1:25.660
1:25.524
1:26.175
1:26.524
1:25.546
1:27.538
1:34.764
1:29.311
1:25.446
1:26.996
1:27.832
1:29.086
1:31.558
1:26.560
1:29.665
1:27.171
1:27.719
1:29.398
1:28.590
1:31.383
1:29.682
1:28.560
1:29.838
1:28.846
1:29.261
1:30.220
1:30.481
1:35.445
1:42.890
2:21.964
1:34.979
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